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The Menu of The Gables from Santa Monica contains about 63 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.1.
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The Gables Menu

fippetizers

TURKEY MEATBALLS

Burgers

PATTY MELT

Salad

CAESAR

Sweets

BALLPARK SUNDAE

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Toasts

SMFM

Sopas

SEASONAL VEGETABLE SOUP

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Small Plates

BRASSICA RICOTTA

Main Plates

COLORADO LAMB OSSO BUCO

$17.0

$16.0

$8.5

$6.5

$23.0

$10.0

$5.0

$11.0

$11.0

$24.0

Tose

GRENACHE, DES AMIS, NAPA CA 2017

fand & Sea

HALF JIDORI CHICKEN

Sweet Snacks

OLIVE OIL CAKE

floats

GINGER BEER FLOAT

Tnsalata

KALE CAESAR

Bites & Starters

GRILLED BROCCOLINI

Side Dishes
ROASTED BRUSSELS
CALABRIAN CHILI POTATOES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Starters

GRILLED SHISHITO PEPPERS
FAROE ISLANDS SALMON

Sparkling

$23.0

$6.0

$8.5

$12.0

$4.5

$10.0
$4.0

$4.5

$6.5
$22.0

BRUT CAVA, MONTSARRA, PENEDES

SPAIN, NV
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ROSE CREMANT, DMNE D' ORFEUILLES,
LOIRE FRANCE, NV

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS $4.5
CASERECCE PASTA $17.0

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

‘1heae Types Of Dishes {lre

COOL LEAFY GREENS $8.5
ROASTED MARKET BEETS $12.0
SMOKED TROUT NICOISE $12.5
CAESAR SALAD

White

SAUVIGNON BLANC, RICKSHAW,
CALIFORNIA (ON TAP)

VERDEJO, NISIA 'OLD VINES ', RUEDA,
SPAIN, 2016

CHARDONNAY, FOXGLOVE, CENTRAL
COAST CA, 2015

ROUSSANNE, STOLPMAN VYDS,
'ESTATE GROWN, BALLARD CANYON
CA, 2017

Dessert

COOKIE

PANCAKE

AFFOGATO $6.0
WARM APPLE COBBLER $8.0
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE $6.0

Craft Beer

MILLER HIGH LIFE, THE

CHAMPAGNE OF BEERS 4.6% ABV $4.0

ANTHEM, PEAR CIDER 5.5% ABV $7.0
BALLAST POINT SCULPIN, INDIA

PALE ALE 7% ABV $7.0
STONE RIPPER, SAN DIEGO PALE $7.0
ALE 5.7 ]
AVERY WHITE RASCAL, BELGIAN $7.0
STYLE WHITE ALE 5.6% ABV ]
ANGEL CITY LAGER, HONEY $6.0

GRAPEFRUIT LAGER 4.8% ABV

Tfled

SYRAH, VAL JOANIS 'LES GRIOTTES ',
LUBERON, FRANCE, 2016

CABERNET, BLACK WHITE, TOPANGA
VYD, NAPA CA 2016

TEMPRANILLO, BODEGAS RAMIREZ,
RIOJA RESERVA, SPAIN, 2011

MALBEC, ALBERTI 154, BODEGA CALLE,
MENDOZA ARGENTINA, 2015

PINOT NOIR, JACK HAMMER, MONTEREY
CA, 2015

CANNONOU, CANTINA DORGALLI,
SARDINIA, ITALY, 2016

Ingredients Used
KALE
BRUSSEL SPROUTS



CHOCOLATE
POTATOES

CARROTS
AVOCADO

$9.5
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The Gables

331 Wilshire BIvdCA 90401,
Santa Monica, United States

) w.gallery image
Opening Hours:
Monday 07:30-11:00 11:00-16:00 17:00-
21:30
Tuesday 07:30-11:00 11:00-16:00 17:00-
21:30
Wednesday 07:30-11:00 11:00-16:00
17:00-21:30
Thursday 07:30-11:00 11:00-16:00 17:00-
21:30
Friday 07:30-11:00 11:00-16:00 17:00-
21:30
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The Gables Menu



https://menulist.menu/

